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SUNDAY, AUGUST 17™
9:00 A.M.

JUDGE:
PHILLIP FEINER — STEPHENTOWN, NEW YORK
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Llama Exhibitors

lowa State Fair
Friday, August 15, 2025

State NOTHING
lowaStateFair COMPARES

D R s

AUGUSTUY

T7-175%

Exhibitor ID Exhibitor Name City State
232 Cassie Heetland Ackley IA
582 Bella Brock Atlantic 1A
709 Kristi Brock Atlantic 1A
978 Brett Snead Nevada MO
1000 Cheryl Vanhouweling Prairie City IA
1081 Jenni Olson Anoka MN
1164 Paul Weinand Isanti MN
1257 Carissa Gerwig Winterset IA
1260 Chloe Bittner Ackley IA
1284 Matthew Rector Denver 1A
1287 Nicholas Hauptly Alburnett IA
1350 Amanda Rector Waverly IA
1550 Ray and Dianne Kratville Atkins IA
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lowa State Fair Llama Show 2025
Saturday, August 16, 2025

CLASS #001
ADVANCED FREESTYLE OBSTACLE
Placing 1

CLASS #002
NOVICE FREESTYLE OBSTACLE
Placing 1

CLASS #003
YOUTH FREESTYLE OBSTACLES - SENIOR (15-19)
Placing 1

CLASS #004
YOUTH FREESTYLE OBSTACLES - INTERMEDIATE (12-14)
Placing 1

CLASS #005
YOUTH FREESTYLE OBSTACLE - JUNIOR (7 - 11)
Placing 1

CLASS #006
YOUTH FREESTYLE OBSTACLE - SUB-JUNIOR (UNDER 7)
Placing 1

CLASS #025
YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP - SUB-JUNIOR (UNDER 7)
Placing 1

Champion 4

Champion 4

Champion 4

Champion 4

Champion 4

Champion 4

Champion 4

ILR #
288012
298276

ILR #
290599
292874
293854
294964
296624
297786
298694
299023
300205
300234

ILR #
290449
296215

ILR #
297853

ILR #
294954

ILR #
288012

ILR #
288012

Show # Llama Name
15 BROOKS CREEKIGGY
10  MISS RAINBOW NF

Show # Llama Name
33 JELLIE'SJOURNEY OF BEANTOWN

1  STAGE STOP LUCKY CHARM
7  LUASHOWSTOPPER'S MARQUEEA
3 PRINCE CALIBER

31 CARUVISHNU

BROCK'S BRUNO
BLACKCLOUD'S STORM CHASER
32 GHLC GUACHO

30 ERF'SCAVIAR'S BELLE RINGER

6  LRRFWHISKEY RIVER

o

Show # Llama Name
2  D3ESHAMIS
16 HHNAKATO

Show # Llama Name
34  JOURNEY'S JESSIE OF BEANTOWN

Show # Llama Name
11  RISKFACTOR

Show # Llama Name
200 BROOKS CREEKIGGY

Show # Llama Name
200 BROOKS CREEKIGGY

Exhibitor #
232
1287

Exhibitor #
1000
1260
1257
582
978
232
1257
978
978
1257

Exhibitor #
1260
232

Exhibitor #
1000

Exhibitor #
1287

Exhibitor #
232

Exhibitor #
232

Owner
HEETLAND, RICK
HAUPTLY, NICK

Owner

VAN HOUWELING , CHERYL
BITTNER, SHAWNA
GERWIG, TODD
BROCK, KRISTI
SNEAD, BRETT
BROCK, KRISTI
GERWIG, TODD
SNEAD, BRETT
KESSLER, JACOB
GERWIG, TODD

Owner
BITTNER, SHAWNA
HEETLAND, CASSIE

Owner
VAN HOUWELING , CHERYL

Owner
HAUPTLY, NICK

Owner
HEETLAND, RICK

Owner
HEETLAND, RICK

Business
MAPLEWOOD Il LLAMAS
NAMASTE FARM

Business

BEANTOWN
MAPLEWOOD 3 LLAMAS
RUSTIC RIDGE FARM
BROCK ACREAGE

BUSHWHACKER LLAMAS

BROCK ACREAGE
RUSTIC RIDGE FARM

Handler
Kyrstin Miller
Nick Hauptly

Handler

Cheryl Van Houwelling
Chloe Bittner

Kelsey Polhemus
Bella Brock

Brett Snead

Kristi Brock

Carissa Gerwig

BUSHWHACKER LLAMAS Jordan Foulk

E. ROBINSON FARMS
RUSTIC RIDGE FARM

Business
MAPLEWOOD 3 LLAMAS
MAPLEWOOD Il LLAMAS

Business
BEANTOWN

Business
NAMASTE FARM

Business
MAPLEWOOD Il LLAMAS

Business
MAPLEWOOD Il LLAMAS

Brett Snead
Carissa Gerwig

Handler
Chloe Bittner
Kyrstin Miller

Handler
Mylee Udelhoven

Handler
Hudson Brodeur

Handler
Brayden Heetland

Handler
Brayden Heetland



CLASS #007
ADVANCED PUBLIC RELATIONS / COMPANION

Placing 1 Champion 4 ILR # Show # Llama Name Exhibitor # Owner Business Handler
288012 15 BROOKS CREEK IGGY 232 HEETLAND, RICK MAPLEWOOD Il LLAMAS  Kyrstin Miller
298276 10  MISS RAINBOW NF 1287  HAUPTLY, NICK NAMASTE FARM Nick Hauptly

CLASS #008

NOVICE PUBLIC RELATIONS / COMPANION

Placing 1 Champion 4 ILR # Show # Llama Name Exhibitor # Owner Business Handler
292874 1  STAGE STOP LUCKY CHARM 1260  BITTNER, SHAWNA MAPLEWOOD 3 LLAMAS  Chloe Bittner
293854 7  LUASHOWSTOPPER'S MARQUEEA 1257  GERWIG, TODD RUSTIC RIDGE FARM Kelsey Polhemus
296624 31 CARUVISHNU 978 SNEAD, BRETT BUSHWHACKER LLAMAS Brett Snead
298694 5  BLACKCLOUD'S STORM CHASER 1257  GERWIG, TODD RUSTIC RIDGE FARM Carissa Gerwig
299023 32 GHLC GUACHO 978 SNEAD, BRETT BUSHWHACKER LLAMAS Jordan Foulk
300205 30 ERF'SCAVIAR'S BELLE RINGER 978 KESSLER, JACOB E. ROBINSON FARMS Brett Snead
300234 6  LRRFWHISKEY RIVER 1257  GERWIG, TODD RUSTIC RIDGE FARM Carissa Gerwig

CLASS #009

YOUTH PUBLIC RELATIONS/COMPANION - SENIOR (15-19)

Placing 1 Champion 4 ILR # Show # Llama Name Exhibitor # Owner Business Handler
290449 2 D3ESHAMIS 1260  BITTNER, SHAWNA MAPLEWOOD 3 LLAMAS  Chloe Bittner
296215 16 HHNAKATO 232 HEETLAND, CASSIE MAPLEWOOD Il LLAMAS  Kyrstin Miller

CLASS #010

YOUTH PUBLIC RELATIONS/ COMPANION - INTERMEDIATE (12-14)

Placing 1 Champion 4 ILR # Show # Llama Name Exhibitor # Owner Business Handler
297853 34  JOURNEY'S JESSIE OF BEANTOWN 1000 VAN HOUWELING, CHERYL BEANTOWN Mylee Udelhoven

CLASS #011

YOUTH PUBLIC RELATIONS / COMPANION - JUNIOR (7 - 11)

Placing 1 Champion 4 ILR # Show # Llama Name Exhibitor # Owner Business Handler
294954 11  RISKFACTOR 1287  HAUPTLY, NICK NAMASTE FARM Hudson Brodeur

CLASS #012

ADVANCED PACK / TRAIL

Placing 1 Champion 4 ILR # Show # Llama Name Exhibitor # Owner Business Handler
288012 15 BROOKS CREEK IGGY 232 HEETLAND, RICK MAPLEWOOD Il LLAMAS  Kyrstin Miller

298276 10  MISS RAINBOW NF 1287  HAUPTLY, NICK NAMASTE FARM Nick Hauptly



CLASS #013
NOVICE PACK / TRAIL
Placing 1 Champion 4

CLASS #014
YOUTH TRAIL PACK - SENIOR (15-19)
Placing 1 Champion 4

CLASS #016
YOUTH TRAIL PACK - JUNIOR (7 - 11)
Placing 1 Champion 4

CLASS #83
CHAMPION AND RESERVE CHAMPION ADVANCED PERFORMANCE

CLASS #84
CHAMPION AND RESERVE CHAMPION NOVICE PERFORMANCE

CLASS #85
CHAMPION AND RESERVE CHAMPION SENIOR PERFORMANCE

CLASS #87
CHAMPION AND RESERVE CHAMPION JUNIOR PERFORMANCE

ILR #
292874
293854
296624
298694
299023
300205
300234

ILR #
290449
296215

ILR #
294954

Show # Llama Name

1
7
31
5
32
30
6

STAGE STOP LUCKY CHARM
LUA SHOWSTOPPER'S MARQUEEA

CARU VISHNU

BLACKCLOUD'S STORM CHASER

GHLC GUACHO

ERF'S CAVIAR'S BELLE RINGER
LRRF WHISKEY RIVER

Show # Llama Name

2
16

D3E SHAMIS
HHNA KATO

Show # Llama Name

11

RISK FACTOR

Exhibitor # Owner
1260  BITTNER, SHAWNA
1257  GERWIG, TODD
978 SNEAD, BRETT
1257 GERWIG, TODD
978 SNEAD, BRETT
978 KESSLER, JACOB
1257  GERWIG, TODD

Exhibitor # Owner
1260  BITTNER, SHAWNA
232 HEETLAND, CASSIE

Exhibitor # Owner
1287  HAUPTLY, NICK

Business

MAPLEWOOD 3 LLAMAS
RUSTIC RIDGE FARM
BUSHWHACKER LLAMAS
RUSTIC RIDGE FARM

Handler

Chloe Bittner
Kelsey Polhemus
Brett Snead
Carissa Gerwig

BUSHWHACKER LLAMAS Jordan Foulk

E. ROBINSON FARMS
RUSTIC RIDGE FARM

Business

MAPLEWOOD 3 LLAMAS
MAPLEWOOD Il LLAMAS

Business
NAMASTE FARM

Brett Snead
Carissa Gerwig

Handler
Chloe Bittner
Kyrstin Miller

Handler
Hudson Brodeur



lowa State Fair Llama Show 2025
Sunday, August 17, 2025

CLASS #021
ADVANCED SHOWMANSHIP
Placing 1

CLASS #022
YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP - SENIOR (15-19)
Placing 1

CLASS #023
YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP - INTERMEDIATE (12-14)
Placing 1

CLASS #024
YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP - JUNIOR (7 - 11)
Placing 1

CLASS #027
SURI YEARLING FEMALE
Placing 1

CLASS #028
SURI TWO-YEAR-OLD FEMALE
Placing 1

CLASS #029
SURI ADULT FEMALE
Placing 1

CLASS #030
SURI CHAMPION AND RESERVE CHAMPION FEMALE
Placing 1

Champion 4

Champion 4

Champion 4

Champion 4

Champion 4

Champion 4

Champion 4

Champion 4

ILR #
296212
298276

ILR #
288012
290449

ILR #
297853

ILR #
294954

ILR #
300080
300128

ILR #
298212
298275
298329

ILR #
293854

ILR #

Show # Llama Name
23 ELBENDITO
10  MISS RAINBOW NF

Show # Llama Name
15 BROOKS CREEKIGGY
2  D3ESHAMIS

Show # Llama Name
34  JOURNEY'S JESSIE OF BEANTOWN

Show # Llama Name
11  RISKFACTOR

Show # Llama Name
35 OTMNYTALIA
24  RECTOR'S CATRIONA

Show # Llama Name
25 RECTOR'SHONEYDEW
12 LUMOSNF
26  ELLAFITZGERALD RE353

Show # Llama Name
7  LUASHOWSTOPPER'S MARQUEEA

Show # Llama Name

Exhibitor # Owner
1350 RECTOR, BILL
1287  HAUPTLY, NICK

Exhibitor # Owner
232 HEETLAND, RICK
1260  BITTNER, SHAWNA

Exhibitor # Owner
1000 VAN HOUWELING, CHERYL

Exhibitor # Owner
1287  HAUPTLY, NICK

Exhibitor # Owner
1164  KIMMES, MATHEW
1350 RECTOR, BILL

Exhibitor # Owner

1284  RECTOR, MATTHEW
1287  HAUPTLY, NICK
1284  RECTOR, MATTHEW

Exhibitor # Owner
1257  GERWIG, TODD

Exhibitor # Owner

Business
RECTOR LLAMAS
NAMASTE FARM

Business
MAPLEWOOD Il LLAMAS
MAPLEWOOD 3 LLAMAS

Business
BEANTOWN

Business
NAMASTE FARM

Business

RECTOR LLAMAS

Business
RECTOR LLAMAS
NAMASTE FARM
RECTOR LLAMAS

Business
RUSTIC RIDGE FARM

Business

Handler
Mandy Rector
Nick Hauptly

Handler
Kyrstin Miller
Chloe Bittner

Handler
Mylee Udelhoven

Handler
Hudson Brodeur

Handler
Paul Weinand
Mandy Rector

Handler
Matt Rector
Nick Hauptly
Matt Rector

Handler
Kelsey Polhemus

Handler



CLASS #032
SURI YEARLING MALE
Placing 1

CLASS #035

SURI CHAMPION AND RESERVE CHAMPION MALE

Placing 1

CLASS #037
SILKY YEARLING FEMALE
Placing 1

CLASS #038
SILKY TWO-YEAR-OLD FEMALE
Placing 1

CLASS #040

SILKY CHAMPION AND RESERVE CHAMPION FEMALE

Placing 1
CLASS #048

LIGHT/CLASSIC TWO-YEAR-OLD FEMALE
Placing 1

CLASS #050

Champion 4

Champion 4

Champion 4

Champion 4

Champion 4

Champion 4

LIGHT/CLASSIC CHAMPION AND RESERVE CHAMPION FEMALE

Placing 1

LIGHT/CLASSIC YEARLING MALE
Placing 1

CLASS #055

Champion 4

Champion 4

LIGHT/CLASSIC CHAMPION AND RESERVE CHAMPION MALE

Placing 1

Champion 4

ILR #
299728
300205

ILR #

ILR #
300077

ILR #
298893

ILR #

ILR #
298276
298695
298846
298847

ILR #

ILR #

300100

ILR #

Show # Llama Name
27 DISCO VOLANTE
30 ERF'SCAVIAR'S BELLE RINGER

Show # Llama Name

Show # Llama Name
36 OTMNYOMI

Show # Llama Name
13 JUNEBUG NF

Show # Llama Name

Show # Llama Name
10  MISS RAINBOW NF
8  LRRFTALLULA
17  IFFHEDY LLAMARR
18 IFF DEMERARA

Show # Llama Name

Show # Llama Name

14 MOON ROCKNF

Show # Llama Name

Exhibitor # Owner
1284  RECTOR, MATTHEW
978 KESSLER, JACOB

Exhibitor # Owner

Exhibitor # Owner
1164  KIMMES, MATHEW

Exhibitor # Owner
1287  HAUPTLY, NICK

Exhibitor # Owner

Exhibitor # Owner
1287  HAUPTLY, NICK
1257  POLHEMUS, KELSEY
1550  KRATVILLE, DIANNE
1550  KRATVILLE, DIANNE

Exhibitor # Owner

Exhibitor # Owner

1287  HAUPTLY, NICK

Exhibitor # Owner

Business
RECTOR LLAMAS
E. ROBINSON FARMS

Business

Business

Business
NAMASTE FARM

Business

Business

NAMASTE FARM
RUSTIC RIDGE FARM
IOWA FORTUNE FARM
IOWA FORTUNE FARM

Business

Business

NAMASTE FARM

Business

Handler
Matt Rector
Brett Snead

Handler

Handler
Paul Weinand

Handler
Nick Hauptly

Handler

Handler

Nick Hauptly
Kelsey Polhemus
Dianne Kratville
Dianne Kratville

Handler

Handler

Nick Hauptly

Handler



CLASS #057
MEDIUM YEARLING FEMALE
Placing 1

CLASS #058
MEDIUM TWO-YEAR-OLD FEMALE
Placing 1

CLASS #059
MEDIUM ADULT FEMALE
Placing 1

CLASS #060

MEDIUM CHAMPION AND RESERVE CHAMPION FEMALE

Placing 1

CLASS #062
MEDIUM YEARLING MALE
Placing 1

CLASS #064
MEDIUM ADULT MALE
Placing 1

CLASS #065

MEDIUM CHAMPION AND RESERVE CHAMPION MALE

Placing 1

CLASS #067
HEAVY YEARLING FEMALE
Placing 1

CLASS #070

HEAVY CHAMPION AND RESERVE CHAMPION FEMALE

Placing 1

Champion 4

Champion 4

Champion 4

Champion 4

Champion 4

Champion 4

Champion 4

Champion 4

Champion 4

ILR #
298852
298984
300040
300098

ILR #
298045

ILR #
290599
297853

ILR #

ILR #
299334

ILR #
296215

ILR #

ILR #
300078

ILR #

Show # Llama Name

28
9
29
19

PASSIFLORA

OFNF LITTLE DEW DROP
RECTOR'S CATERA
AUDACITY NF

Show # Llama Name

20

EYES ON THE PRYZE

Show # Llama Name

33
34

JELLIE'S JOURNEY OF BEANTOWN
JOURNEY'S JESSIE OF BEANTOWN

Show # Llama Name

Show # Llama Name

21

MAY CONTAIN WHISKEY

Show # Llama Name

16

HHNA KATO

Show # Llama Name

Show # Llama Name

37

OTM SWEET | GUESS SO

Show # Llama Name

Exhibitor #
1284
1257
1284
1081

Exhibitor #
1081

Exhibitor #
1000
1000

Exhibitor #

Exhibitor #
1081

Exhibitor #
232

Exhibitor #

Exhibitor #
1164

Exhibitor #

Owner

RECTOR, MATTHEW
POLHEMUS, KELSEY
RECTOR, MATTHEW
OLSON, PAT

Owner
OLSON, PAT

Owner
VAN HOUWELING , CHERYL
VAN HOUWELING , CHERYL

Owner

Owner
OLSON, PAT

Owner
HEETLAND, CASSIE

Owner

Owner
KIMMES , MATHEW

Owner

Business

RECTOR LLAMAS
RUSTIC RIDGE FARM
RECTOR LLAMAS

Y BNORMAL ACRES

Business
Y B NORMAL ACRES

Business
BEANTOWN
BEANTOWN

Business

Business
Y B NORMAL ACRES

Business

MAPLEWOOD Il LLAMAS

Business

Business

Business

Handler

Matt Rector
Kelsey Polhemus
Matt Rector
Jenni Olson

Handler
Jenni Olson

Handler
Cheryl Vanhouwelling
Mylee Udelhoven

Handler

Handler
Jennie Olson

Handler
Kyrstin Miller

Handler

Handler
Paul Weinand

Handler



CLASS #071
HEAVY JUVENILE MALE
Placing 1

CLASS #072

HEAVY YEARLING MALE
Placing 1

CLASS #075

HEAVY CHAMPION AND RESERVE CHAMPION MALE

Placing 1

CLASS #077

NON-BREEDER TWO-YEAR-OLD

Placing 1

CLASS #078
NON-BREEDER ADULT
Placing 1

CLASS #079

Champion 4

Champion 4

Champion 4

Champion 4

Champion 4

NON-BREEDER CHAMPION AND RESERVE CHAMPION LLAMA

Placing 1

CLASS #080
PRODUCTION PAIRS
Placing 1

CLASS #081
BEST OF SHOW FEMALE
Placing 1

CLASS #082
BEST OF SHOW MALE
Placing 1

Champion 4

Champion 4

Champion 4

Champion 4

ILR #
299828

ILR #

300234

ILR #

ILR #
298694

ILR #
294964
296212
297786

ILR #

ILR #

ILR #

ILR #

Show # Llama Name

22 HARD ROCK'S HOOKED

Show # Llama Name

6  LRRFWHISKEY RIVER

Show # Llama Name

Show # Llama Name

5  BLACKCLOUD'S STORM CHASER

Show # Llama Name
3 PRINCE CALIBER
23  ELBENDITO
4 BROCK'S BRUNO

Show # Llama Name

Show # Llama Name

OLIENDICK FARMS SWITCHING GEARS

GNLC FULLTERM

Show # Llama Name

Show # Llama Name

Exhibitor #
1081

Exhibitor #

1257

Exhibitor #

Exhibitor #
1257

Exhibitor #
582
1350
232

Exhibitor #

Exhibitor #

1164

1284

Exhibitor #

Exhibitor #

Owner
OLSON, PAT

Owner

GERWIG, TODD

Owner

Owner
GERWIG, TODD

Owner

BROCK, KRISTI
RECTOR, BILL
BROCK, KRISTI

Owner

Owner

KIMMES , MATHEW

RECTOR, MATTHEW

Owner

Owner

Business
Y B NORMAL ACRES

Business

RUSTIC RIDGE FARM

Business

Business
RUSTIC RIDGE FARM

Business

BROCK ACREAGE

RECTOR LLAMAS

BROCK ACREAGE

Business

Business

RECTOR LLAMAS

Business

Business

Handler
Jenni Olson

Handler

Carissa Gerwig

Handler

Handler
Carissa Gerwig

Handler
Bella Brock
Mandy Rector
Kristi Brock

Handler

Handler

Paul Weinand

Matt Rector

Handler

Handler



